EARNINGS MASTER ACTUAL DEDUCTIONS AMOUNT
Basic 63882 63882

Adv. Statutory Bonus /ExGratia 12776 12776

HRA 31941 31941

LTA 6388 6388

Flexi Allowance 54281 54281

Provident Fund Employee 7666

Professional Tax 200

Income Tax 16574

   

Total: 169267 169267 24440

NET PAY    :    144827  ( One Lakh Forty Four Thousand Eight Hundred Twenty Seven )

Income Tax Worksheet
  Tax Elements Amount       Tax Elements Amount    

 Gross Salary 2080921

 HRA Exemption 0

 Conveyance Exemption 0

 Medical Exemption 0

 Leave Encashment Exemption 0

 LTA Exemption 0

 Education Exemption 0

 Gratuity Exemption 0